
Date Speaker Institution Title of Talk 

Thu, 22 Apr 

2010 

Dr. Dan 

Geschwind 

UCLA Semel Institute for 

Neuroscience and human 

Behaviour 

A framework for functional genomic 

investigation of human higher 

cognition 

Tue, 20 Apr 

2010 
Dr. Neil Harrison 

Brighton and Sussex 

Medical School 

Neurobiological mechanisms of 

human sickness: How peripheral 

inflammation modulates cognitive, 

emotional & behavioural functioning 

Fri, 19 Mar 

2010 
J. Allan Hobson Harvard To sleep, perchance to dream… 

Wed, 3 Mar 

2010 

Professor Brian E. 

Leonard 

Professor Emeritus of 

Pharmacology, NUIG 

The past, present and future of anti-

depressant research 

Mon, 22 

Feb 2010 

Professor Jeremy 

Henley 
University of Bristol 

Synaptic SUMOylation in health and 

disease 

Thu, 21 Jan 

2010 

Dr. José 

Rodríguez-Alvarez 
University of Barcelona 

Factors and mechanisms involved in 

neuronal survival in cerebellum 

Mon, 19 Oct 

2009 
Dr. Andy Irving University of Dundee Orphans seek cannabis? 

Mon, 5 Oct 

2009 
Dr. Ben Seymour University of London Integrating rewards and punishments 

Wed, 30 

Sep 2009 
Dr. Andy Randall University of Bristol 

Hippocampal excitability - from 

intrinsic plasticity to mouse models of 

Alzheimer's disease 

Fri, 25 Sep 

2009 
Dr. Dean Mobbs University of Cambridge The joys and pains of social life 

Thu, 27 Aug 

2009 

Professor Ed 

Smith 
Columbia University, NYC 

Different types of cognitive control, 

with implications for Schizophrenia 



Wed, 1 Jul 

2009 

Professor Richard 

Wise 
Cardiff University 

Optimising fMRI for drugs and 

disease:  

Don't hold your breath 

Thu, 21 

May 2009 
Dr. Anis Mir Novartis, Switzerland 

Nogo-A signalling pathway as a target 

for treatment of CNS injuries 

Tue, 7 Apr 

2009 
Dr. Douglas Fields 

National Institute of Child 

Health and Human 

Development  

Regulation of nervous system 

development: 

Plasticity and myelination by action 

potentials 

Thu, 26 Mar 

2009 
Dr. Stuart Cobb University of Glasgow 

The neurobiology of Rett syndrome: 

reversibility in neurodevelopmental 

disorders 

Thu, 22 Jan 

2009 
Dr. Paul Young UCC 

Probing neural circuit formation and 

function using the SLICK method 

Fri, 19 Dec 

2008 
Dr. Veronica Miller Wadsworth Canter, NY 

Sex differences in neuroinflammation 

and susceptibility to disease 

Mon, 19 

May 2008 

Professor Sophie 

Molholm 

Nathan Kline Institute & City 

University NY  

It's a multisensory world: How the 

brain integrates multiple sensory 

inputs and what happens when it 

breaks down 

 


